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ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT HERREN
Platz  sNr Mannschaft P ol = | Tota
1. Hoalous 1 25 321 294 321
13 | Lemberger, Stephan 31904517 84 71 84
43| Weber, Herbert Jr. 31904515 81 80 81
42 | Weber, Susanne 31904520 80 70 80
95 | Zaglauer, Marina 31904516 76 73 76
2. Hoalous 2 26 317 308 317
5| Perl, Robert 31904514 88 87 88
12 | Perl, Walter 31904519 78 74 78
48 | Perl, Simone 31904518 77 76 77
23 | Perl, Alexander 31904217 74 71 74
3. Fuchsdeifeswuid 43 314 300 314
8 | Fuchs, Gabriele 31903735 82 79 82
10 | Mdiller, Maria 31904583 81 75 81
9| Fuchs, Mario 31904014 77 77 77
11 | Breu, Dominik 31906004 74 69 74
4. TC 82 Kirchdorf 1 24 308 296 308
37 | Kronauer, Walter 31903902 91 91 91
38 | Fuchs, Gerhard 31900795 78 74 78
51 | Begerl, Marco 31906010 76 74 76
53 | Kastner, Ronny 31906011 63 57 63
5. Fahrschule Perl Herren 44 299 282 299
50 | SURB, Joe 31904590 79 77 79
58 | Wildfeuer, Arnold 31903694 75 70 75
56 | Perl, Petra 31900673 74 70 74
59 | Perl, Richard 31903734 71 65 71
FFW Abtschlag 1 19 299 271 299
25 | Zaglauer, Christian 31904492 79 77 79
27 | Zaglauer, Roland 31904491 78 66 78
26 | Zaglauer, Ludwig 31904490 76 65 76
28 | Zaglauer, Timo 31904493 66 63 66
7. Hoalous 3 27 288 274 288
46 | Weber , Herbert Sr. 31904521 76 74 76
45 | Weber , Theresia 31904522 75 68 75
52 | Perl, Andreas 31904524 71 68 7
47 | Perl, Annemarie 31904523 66 64 66
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Bauwogn Bruck
Moser, Benedikt

Moser, Samuel
Schmid, Fabian
Kapfenberger, Lukas
Theaterverein
Bauer, Martina
Garhammer, Gaby
Baumann, Tobias
Baumann, Samuel
FFW Kirchdorf 1
Ebner, Julian

Ertl, Johannes

SuR, Stefan

Raith, Sebastian
FFW Schlag 1

Perl, Martin
Schoénhofer, Michael
Perl, Corinna
Trauner, Michael
Pfarrgemeinderat
Kuhn, Konrad

Plein, Bettina
Holzlwimmer, Kristin
Kandler, Florian
Sparkasse Kirchdorf
Kopp, Carmen
Binder, Arnold

Kopp, Hans

Kopp, Selina

Dorfverein Griinbach 1

Brunner, Kerstin
Trauner, Matthias
Huber, Dominik
Lemberger, Daniel
Team Tischtennis
Eginger, Alfred
Déringer, Rudolf
Eiter, Josef
Elstner, Rainer
Hoalous 4

Ertl, Michaela
Ertl, Helmut
Altmann, Stefanie

Altmann, Herbert

31
31904542
31904537
31900513
31904543

49
31900801
31904589
31904616
31904439

40
31904585
31904578
31904619
31904618

38
31906054
31906053
31904574
31906055

42
31904591
31904511
31904580
31906046

33
31904548
31900877
31904546
31904547

60
31906019
31906020
31906022
31906021

17
31904483
31904482
31900835
31904484

28
31906008
31906007
31906005
31906006

288
82
76
70
60

283
79
71
67
66

271
77
75
72
47

267
76
73
69
49

267
80
64
62
61

256
79
64
57
56

252
74
74
58
46

248
77
76
56
39

248
67
66
58
57

277
76
75
69
57

263
77
68
59
59

257
76
71
64
46

246
71
69
68
38

242
72
58
5
61

235
76
59
50
50

216
48
74
49
45

216
70
61
55
30

230
63
63
56
48

252
74
74
58
46

248
77
76
56
39

248
67
66
58
57




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

103
102
101
100

92
91
93
94

112
113
110
111

64
66
65
63

126
128
129
127

123
125
124
130

84
109
108

118
119
120
17

Dorfverein Bruck

Jirgensen, Antonia
Geiger, Andreas
Moser, Christian
Moser, Werner

TC 82 Kirchdorf 2
Ddringer, Stefanie
Schreiner, Daniela
Loffler , Alfons
Schreiner, Markus
SKV Kirchdorf
Rankl, Michael
Plein, Johannes
Sigl, Michael
Schropp, Markus
Eisschiitzen
Ulrich, Erich

Putz, Jirgen
Schiller, Konrad
Graf, Josef (Kdf)
Dorfverein Griinbach 2
Graf, Josef (Grinb)
Nickl, Stefanie
Nickl, Stefan

Graf, Anna

DG Schlag 1
Stangl, Christian
Ambros, Jochen
Perl, Karl Heinz
Knauer, Harald
FFW Schlag Jugend
Lagerbauer, Emily
Lagerbauer, Jonas
Lemberger, Johanna
Perl, Jakob
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Roost, Nico
Augustin, Michael
Ebner, Karl Hein
Friihschoppen
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Denk, Marion

Schink, Florian
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26. Hoalous 5 56 185 175 185
44 | Binder, Josef 31904559 72 68 72
41 | Binder , Maik 31904527 60 58 60
122 | Perl, Fritz 31906047 53 49 53
27. mia3under 64 162 148 162
115 | Altmann, Hedwig 31906041 51 47 51
114 | Zaglauer, Nina 31906040 47 45 47
116 | Ertl, Kathie 31906042 37 30 37
107 | Altmann, Karle 31906036 27 26 27
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